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Monday, June 4			WDW $100.00 due
Monday, July 23			ESSC $150.00 due
M-T July 23-24			ESSC Vocal overnight camp at ABAC 9:00 am Monday-4:00 pm Tues.
W-F July 25-27			ESSC Vocal Camp 8:00-12:00
M-F July 30-Aug 3		ESSC Choreography Camp 8:00-6:00 each day
Friday, August 24			LC $150.00 due
F-S August 24-26			LC “Christmas” camp with JJ General Coffee State Park
Monday, September 27		Show Choir Band 6:00-8:00
S-T September 1-4		LC Choreography camp with Jamie 8:00-6:00 except Sunday 1:00-8:00
Thursday, September 6		ALL $150.00 payment due
Thursday, September 6		TCCPA Meeting
Monday, September 10		Band 6:00-8:00
Tuesday, September 11		SI Band 3:30-5:00
Monday, September 17		Band 6:00-8:00
Tuesday, September 18		SI Band 3:30-5:00
Monday, September 24		Band 6:00-8:00
Tuesday, September 25		SI Band 3:30-5:00
Monday, October 1		Band 6:00-8:00
Tuesday, October 2		SI Band 3:30-5:00
Thursday, October 4		WDW $150.00 due
Thursday, October 4		TCCPA Meeting
Monday, October 8		Combined Choirs Rehearsal after school
Monday, October 8		Band 6:00-8:00
Tuesday, October 9		SI Band 3:30-5:00
Monday, October 15		ESMS Rehearsal in PAC 9:00-12:00
Monday. October 15		Band 6:00-8:00
Tuesday, October 16		HS / ESMS Fall Concert 6:30
Wednesday, October 17		NEMS Rehearsal in PAC 9:00-12:00
Thursday, October 18		HS / NEMS Fall Concert 6:30
Monday, October 29		Band and Choirs 3:30-9:00
Tuesday, October 30		SI Band and Choir 3:30-5:30
Thursday, November 1		WDW final balance due
Thursday, November 1		TCCPA Meeting
Monday, November 5		LC & Band 3:30-5:00 / ESSC & Band 6:00-8:00
Tuesday, November 6		SI Band and Choir 3:30-5:30
Monday, November 12		LC & Band 3:30-5:00 / ESSC & Band 6:00-8:00
Tuesday, November 13		SI Band and Choir 3:30-5:30
Monday, November 19		LC & Band 3:30-5:00 / ESSC & Band 6:00-8:00
Monday, November 26		LC & Band 3:30-5:00 / ESSC & Band 6:00-8:00
Tuesday, November 27		SI Band and Choir 3:30-5:30
Saturday, December 1		Hometown Holidays
Monday, December 3		ESMS Christmas Concert 6:30 PAC
Tuesday, December 4		NEMS Christmas Concert 6:30 PAC
W-S December 5-9		LC & ESSC WDW Candlelight Processional Epcot Center 
Monday, December 10		LC & Band 3:30-5:00 / ESSC & Band 6:00-8:00
Tuesday, December 11		Christmas Spectacular rehearsal after school
Thursday, December 13		Christmas Spectacular dress rehearsal
Friday, December 14		Christmas Spectacular PAC 6:30
Saturday, December 15		Christmas Spectacular PAC 6:30
Monday, December 17		LC & Band 3:30-5:00 / ESSC & Band 6:00-8:00
Tuesday, December 18		SI Band and Choir 3:30-5:30
Sunday, January 6		ESSC with Mike 1:00-9:00
Monday, January 7		ESSC and Band with Mike 3:30-10:00
Monday, January 7		OV 5:00-7:00 ESMS Chorus Room
Tuesday, January 8		LC and Band 3:30-5:00
Tuesday, December 8		OV recording session 4:30-7:30
Thursday, January 10		OV PAC 5:00-7:00
Thursday, January 10		TCCPA Meeting
Saturday, January 12		OV PAC 8:00-5:00
Monday, January 14		LC & Band 3:30-5:00 / OV 5:00-7:00 / ESSC & Band 7:00-9:00
Tuesday, January 15		SI Band and Choir 3:30-5:30
Thursday, January 17		OV PAC 5:00-7:00
Friday, January 18		Sweets and Songs 6:30
Saturday, January 19		Sweets and Songs 2:00 / 6:30
Saturday, January 19		All-State Auditions
Sunday, January 20		Sweets and Songs 2:00
Monday, January 21		ALL DAY REHEARSAL ALL NON-PASSED OFF / DCs / & SLs
Tuesday, January 22		LC & Band 3:30-5:00 / OV 5:00-7:00 / ESSC & Band 7:00-9:00
Wednesday, January 23		School Shows?
Thursday, January 24		SI / LC / ESSC Rehearse and Load (Possibly rehearsal only)
Thursday, January 24		OV ESMS 5:00-7:00
Friday, January 25		SI/LC/ESSC Rehearse and Load (depending on performance schedule)
Friday, January 25		OV to Montgomery
Saturday, January 26		TCHS to Tallassee
Monday, January 28		LC & Band 3:30-5:00 / OV 5:00-7:00 / ESSC & Band 7:00-9:00
Tuesday, January 29		SI Band and Choir 3:30-5:30
Thursday, January 31		SI / LC / ESSC Rehearse and Load
Thursday, January 31		OV at ESMS 5:00-7:00
Friday, February 1		ALL groups to Albertville
Saturday, February 2		Albertville Diamond Classic
Monday, February 4		LC & Band 3:30-5:00 / ESSC & Band 6:00-8:00
Thursday, February 7		TCCPA Meeting
Monday, February 11		LC & Band 3:30-5:00 / ESSC & Band 6:00-8:00
T-S February 14-16		All-State
Thursday, February 14		LC & ESSC Rehearse and Load
Saturday, February 16		LC & ESSC Jasper Competition
Tuesday, February 19		LC & Band 3:30-5:00 / SI & Band 5:00-7:00 / ESSC & Band 6:00-8:00
Friday, February 22		SI / LC / ESSC Rehearse and Load
Saturday, February 23		SI / LC / ESSC Lakeside Competition
Saturday, February 23		6th Grade Honor Choir
Monday, February 25		LC & Band 3:30-5:00 / ESSC & Band 6:00-8:00
Friday, March 1			LC & ESSC Rehearse and load
Saturday, March 2		LC & ESSC Enterprise Competition
Monday, March 4			ALL CHOIRS Mock Peach State
Thursday, March 7		TCCPA Meeting?
Friday, March 8			Peach State Middle School Division
Saturday, March 9		Peach State High School Division
Monday, March 11		LC & Band 3:30-5:00 / OV 5:00-7:00 / ESSC & Band 6:00-8:00
Tuesday, March 12		SI Band and Choir 3:30-5:00
Tuesday, March 12		Show Choir Showcase 6:30
Thursday, April 4			TCCPA Meeting
M-F April 22-26			TCHS Auditions Week
Thursday, May 2			Mandatory Parent Show Choir Sign up Meeting
Monday, May 13			ESMS PAC 5:00-7:00
Tuesday, May 14			ESMS PAC 5:00-7:00
Tuesday, May 14			TCHS PAC 7:00-9:00
Thursday, May 16		TCHS Dress Rehearsal after school
Friday, May 17			TCHS Spring Show
Saturday, May 18			NEMS Spring Concert 1:00
Saturday, May 18			ESMS Spring Concert 3:00
Saturday, May 18			TCHS Spring Show 6:30

IR
iiiiiigliiiﬁ

§EEE
i

G

=

o S



